



PO BOX 895, CAPALABA QLD 4157 | PHONE 07 3245 4414 | | EMAIL:bookings@mandkplanthire.com.au

JULY 2022 PRICE LIST	<u>Hourly Rate</u>		13-16 TONNE EXCAVATOR	\$150.00	\$165.00
BOBCATS	EXC GST	INC GST	13 Tonne Excavator with Bobcat	\$165.00	\$181.5
Mini Bobcat / Bobcat	\$123.00	\$135.30	Ripper/Sleeper Grab/Compaction Wheel	\$25.00	\$27.5
Pallet Forks	\$15.00	\$16.50	Post Hole Borer*/ Hydraulic Grab	\$67.00	\$73.7
Trencher, Broom	\$30.00	\$33.00	Rock Breaker	\$67.00	\$73.7
Minimum Hire 3 Hours (2 hours work + 1 hou	•	<b>733.00</b>	Rock Auger	\$87.00	\$95.7
	ii tiuveij		Minimum Hire 6 Hours work + Float Charge	P.O.A	
POSI TRACKS	ć130.00	ć141 00	20 TONNE EXCAVATOR	\$154.00	\$169.4
Small Posi	\$129.00	\$141.90	Ripper/Sleeper Grab/Compaction Wheel	\$25.00	\$27.5
Medium Posi	\$135.00	\$148.50	Post Hole Borer*/ Hydraulic Grab	\$67.00	\$73.7
Large Posi	\$150.00	\$165.00	Rock Breaker	\$67.00	\$73.7
Large Posi with Mulcher or Profiler	\$220.00	\$242.00	Rock Auger	\$87.00	\$95.7
Pallet Forks	\$15.00	\$16.50	Minimum Hire 6 Hours work + Float Charge	•	,
Trencher / Broom	\$30.00	\$33.00			
Slasher	\$42.00	\$46.20	24 TONNE EXCAVATOR	\$160.00	\$176.0
Minimum Hire 3 Hours (2 hours work + 1 hou	ır travel)		Ripper/Sleeper Grab/Compaction Wheel	\$25.00	\$27.5
MIRCO & MINI			Post Hole Borer*/ Hydraulic Grab	\$67.00	\$73.7
0.8 – 1.5 Tonne Excavator with Bobcat	\$135.00	\$148.50	Rock Breaker	\$67.00	\$73.7
	•		Rock Auger	\$87.00	\$95.7
0.8 – 1.5 Tonne Excavator with Mini Posi	\$140.00	\$154.00	Minimum Hire 6 Hours work + Float Charge	P.O.A	
Ripper/Grab	\$15.00	\$16.50			4
Post Hole Borer*	\$26.00	\$28.60	30 TONNE EXCAVATOR	\$165.00	
Rock Breaker	\$45.00	\$49.50	Ripper/Sleeper Grab/Compaction Wheel	\$25.00	\$27.5
Minimum Hire 3 Hours (2 hours work + 1 hou	ır travel)		Post Hole Borer*/ Hydraulic Grab	\$67.00	\$73.70
3 & 4 TONNE			Rock Breaker	\$67.00	\$73.70
3 – 4 Tonne Excavator with Bobcat	\$139.00	\$152.90	Rock Auger	\$87.00	\$95.70
3 – 4 Tonne Excavator with Posi	\$146.00	\$160.60	Minimum Hire 6 Hours work + Float Charge	P.O.A	
Ripper/Sleeper Grab/Compaction Wheel	\$15.00	\$16.50	DROTTS		
Post Hole Borer*/ Hydraulic Grab	\$30.00	\$33.00	Small Drott	\$180.00	\$198.0
Rock Breaker	\$45.00	\$49.50	Medium Drott	\$180.00	\$214.5
	\$50.00	\$49.50 \$55.00		•	-
Rock Auger	•	\$55.00	Large Drott	\$205.00	\$225.50
Minimum Hire 3 Hours (2 hours work + 1 hou	ir travei)		Minimum Hire 4 hours work + 1 Hour Travel Minimum Hire 6 Hours + Float P.O.A Mediur		
5 & 6 TONNE	6420.00	6452.00		n a Large Di	Otts
5 - 6 Tonne Excavator ONLY	\$139.00	\$152.90	TRUCKS		
5 - 6 Tonne Excavator with Bobcat	\$144.00	\$158.40	2-3m Tippers	\$95.00	\$104.50
5 - 6 Tonne Excavator with Posi	\$150.00	\$165.00	4-6m Tippers	\$100.00	\$110.00
Ripper/Sleeper Grab/Compaction Wheel	\$22.00	\$24.20	8-10m Tippers	\$115.00	\$126.50
Post Hole Borer*/ Hydraulic Grab	\$35.00	\$38.50	Truck and Dog	\$150.00	\$165.00
Rock Breaker	\$45.00	\$49.50	Semi Tipper	\$150.00	\$165.00
Rock Auger	\$55.00	\$60.50	Minimum Hire 3 Hours (2 hours work + 1 ho	ur travel)	
Minimum Hire 3 Hours (2 hours work + 1 hou	ır travel)		WATER TRUCKS/VACUUM TRUCKS		
8-10 TONNE			7,000L Truck (\$80.00 Per Load)	\$116.00	\$127.60
8-10 Tonne Excavator ONLY	\$144.00	\$158.40	10,000-113000L Truck (\$90.00 Per Load)	\$110.00	\$133.10
8-10 Tonne Excavator With Bobcat	\$144.00	\$163.90	Vacuum Truck (Dumping fees additional)	\$209.00	
8-10 Tonne Excavator with Posi	\$149.00	\$163.90	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		7223.9L
			Minimum Hire 4 Hours (3 hours work + 1 ho	ui tiuveij	
Ripper/Sleeper Grab/Compaction Wheel	\$22.00	\$24.20	LACEDIEVE	ć43.00	ć42.2
Post Hole Borer*/ Hydraulic Grab	\$45.00	\$49.50	LASER LEVEL	\$12.00	\$13.2
Rock Breaker	\$50.00	\$55.00	LABOUR HIRE	\$65.00	\$71.5
Rock Auger	\$65.00	\$71.50	SITE SUPERVISOR	\$85.00	\$93.50
Minimum Hire 4 Hours (3 hours work + 1 hou	ır travel)		ROLLERS Wet/Dry Hire - Size	& Price uno	n reques





PO BOX 895, CAPALABA QLD 4157 | PHONE 07 3245 4414 | IEMAIL:bookings@mandkplanthire.com.au

## FREE ONSITE ADVICE AND QUOTATIONS ON REQUEST FULLY LICENSED FOR DEMOLITION WORK BULK EARTHWORKS CARTAGE RATES AVAILABLE BUILDING MATERIALS SUPPLIED AT COMPETITIVE RATES SPECIALIST POOL DEMOLITION CONTRACTORS SPECIALIST ROCK WALL BUILDERS

\*SKIP BINS - INC TIPPING Size and Price Upon Request \*SUPPLY OF SAND, SOIL and GRAVEL Competitive Rates

## **TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF HIRE:**

- All C.O.D Works Must supply credit card details for payment at the end of each day. Pre-authorisation of payment may
  incur.
- Cancellations Must be given at least one hour before scheduled start time to prevent minimum hire charge.
- Travel charged at One Hour within 30 kilometres of the Brisbane CBD, extra travel will apply for further distances.
- Carry Over Travel Machinery which carries over to next day will incur ½ travel charge for carry over days (until Frid/Sat), Mondays incur full travel charge. Trucks incur 1 hour travel daily.
- Rollers include insurance and exclude Fuel. Roller needs to returned fuelled or fuel charge with be incurred.
- Penalty Rates apply for Sundays, Public Holidays and Night Work between 6.00pm to 6am.
- Toll Charges are incurred to and from tipping sites only
- Tip Fees charged to M&K Account will incur a surcharge
- Disputes will not be recognised unless received on same day of completion of work.
- Replacement Post Hole Borer\* Teeth and Pilots may be charged if wear is excessive.